DATA SHEET
HPE ARUBA NETWORKING 500R SERIES
REMOTE ACCESS POINTS
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
HPE Aruba Networking 500R Series Remote Access Points
enable IT teams to deliver cost-effective Wi-Fi 6 coverage in a
compact desktop form factor to hundreds or even thousands
of remote workers. With 1.49 Gbps maximum combined

9
Contact us at www.arubanetworks.com/contact
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Description
HPE Aruba Networking 500R Series Remote Access Points
Internal antenna access points
R8M95A HPE Aruba Networking AP-503R-EG Dual Radio 2x2 Wi-Fi 6 1+2 Ethernet USB Remote Access Point
R8M96A HPE Aruba Networking AP-503R-IL Dual Radio 2x2 Wi-Fi 6 1+2 Ethernet USB Remote Access Point
R8M97A HPE Aruba Networking AP-503R-JP Dual Radio 2x2 Wi-Fi 6 1+2 Ethernet USB Remote Access Point
R8M98A HPE Aruba Networking AP-503R-RW Dual Radio 2x2 Wi-Fi 6 1+2 Ethernet USB Remote Access Point
R8M99A HPE Aruba Networking AP-503R-US Dual Radio 2x2 Wi-Fi 6 1+2 Ethernet USB Remote Access Point
For compatible accessories and spares, see the 500R Series Ordering Guide